| Want To Be A WWE Super star

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Noun

Verb

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Plura Noun

Location

Noun

Body Part (Plural)

Adverb

Plural Noun

Body Part (Plural)

First Name

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

| Want To Be A WWE Super star

When | grow up, | want to be a WWE !

into the microphone like

fans, the wild I

| know | can off the ropes like Rey Mysterio and talk
John Cena. | can see it now-- the lights, the
When | enter to my theme song "Here Comes the
their and cheer

I will wear abright colored mask and spandex pants with

of my opponents.

"; the crowd will get up on

sewn to put the fear into the

They'll call me" the Thief"; because every time | win amatch, | will steal my

opponent's I'lsn't that a idea! I'll be so strong, fast, and that I'll

beat



any any time. I'm so excited | can hardly
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